
8.Nolv(Schul)-Cup Mi 07.06.2017 21:46
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Zeit

Herren A  (12) 6,3 km  0 Hm 18 P
1(147) 2(160) 3(144) 4(142) 5(37) 6(157) 7(34) 8(150) 9(146) 10(152) 11(38) 12(145) 13(151) 14(33)
15(31) 16(158) 17(32) 18(100) Ziel

1 Matthias Reiner 30:06 1:23 2:23 3:35 5:37 7:33 9:15 11:17 12:51 14:27 16:57 18:29 20:55 23:07 24:03
Naturfreunde Villac 1:23 1:00 1:12 2:02 1:56 1:42 2:02 1:34 1:36 2:30 1:32 2:26 2:12 0:56

25:25 27:36 28:59 29:27 30:06
1:22 2:11 1:23 0:28 0:38

2 Markus Plohn 32:27 1:20 2:21 3:31 5:38 7:38 9:30 11:08 12:59 14:41 17:32 19:01 21:44 24:12 25:18
HSV OL Wiener Neu 1:20 1:01 1:10 2:07 2:00 1:52 1:38 1:51 1:42 2:51 1:29 2:43 2:28 1:06

26:52 29:28 31:07 31:39 32:27
1:34 2:36 1:39 0:32 0:47

3 Nicolas Kastner 33:38 1:14 2:12 3:20 5:25 7:23 9:12 10:45 12:26 14:07 18:43 20:23 23:04 25:45 26:57
Naturfreunde Wien 1:14 0:58 1:08 2:05 1:58 1:49 1:33 1:41 1:41 4:36 1:40 2:41 2:41 1:12

28:31 30:58 32:27 32:56 33:37
1:34 2:27 1:29 0:29 0:41

4 Thomas Radon 39:30 1:36 2:38 3:55 6:16 8:27 10:32 12:20 14:36 16:25 21:50 23:45 27:17 30:08 31:24
Naturfreunde Wien 1:36 1:02 1:17 2:21 2:11 2:05 1:48 2:16 1:49 5:25 1:55 3:32 2:51 1:16

33:50 36:36 38:22 38:53 39:29
2:26 2:46 1:46 0:31 0:36

5 Boris Kastner-Jirka 40:41 1:32 2:48 4:17 7:01 9:38 11:47 13:14 15:22 17:22 21:51 23:50 27:01 29:57 31:15
Naturfreunde Wien 1:32 1:16 1:29 2:44 2:37 2:09 1:27 2:08 2:00 4:29 1:59 3:11 2:56 1:18

33:28 37:19 39:17 39:56 40:41
2:13 3:51 1:58 0:39 0:45

6 Rainer Fasching 42:09 1:38 2:43 4:28 7:21 10:00 12:07 13:47 19:25 22:38 25:50 27:19 30:11 32:55 34:06
HSV Pinkafeld 1:38 1:05 1:45 2:53 2:39 2:07 1:40 5:38 3:13 3:12 1:29 2:52 2:44 1:11

35:44 38:43 40:45 41:20 42:08
1:38 2:59 2:02 0:35 0:48

7 Günther Kroupa 42:31 1:43 3:03 4:26 6:56 9:23 11:54 13:52 17:14 20:16 23:44 25:52 29:31 32:37 33:58
Naturfreunde Wien 1:43 1:20 1:23 2:30 2:27 2:31 1:58 3:22 3:02 3:28 2:08 3:39 3:06 1:21

35:57 39:09 41:11 41:49 42:30
1:59 3:12 2:02 0:38 0:41

8 Josef Hones 46:55 2:03 3:36 5:58 9:14 12:00 14:29 16:30 20:14 22:20 26:39 29:08 32:37 36:09 37:41
HSV Ried 2:03 1:33 2:22 3:16 2:46 2:29 2:01 3:44 2:06 4:19 2:29 3:29 3:32 1:32

39:46 43:08 45:23 46:02 46:54 4:36
2:05 3:22 2:15 0:39 0:52 *149

9 Vito Satrapa 49:36 1:24 2:28 3:41 6:00 13:23 15:27 17:27 19:27 24:17 30:23 32:23 35:39 39:00 40:20
OLC Wienerwald 1:24 1:04 1:13 2:19 7:23 2:04 2:00 2:00 4:50 6:06 2:00 3:16 3:21 1:20

42:31 45:50 48:02 48:47 49:36
2:11 3:19 2:12 0:45 0:48

10 Harald Lipphart-Kir 51:47 2:07 3:32 5:03 8:15 11:25 14:20 16:28 19:06 21:48 28:13 31:36 35:08 38:49 40:14
HSV OL Wiener Neu 2:07 1:25 1:31 3:12 3:10 2:55 2:08 2:38 2:42 6:25 3:23 3:32 3:41 1:25

44:00 47:33 50:15 50:53 51:46
3:46 3:33 2:42 0:38 0:53

11 Martin Danner 52:42 1:57 3:21 5:54 8:39 11:37 16:53 18:41 20:53 23:17 27:56 30:54 35:41 39:08 41:43
OLC Wienerwald 1:57 1:24 2:33 2:45 2:58 5:16 1:48 2:12 2:24 4:39 2:58 4:47 3:27 2:35

45:26 48:48 51:02 51:41 52:41
3:43 3:22 2:14 0:39 1:00

12 Erwin Köck 52:50 1:45 3:05 4:41 7:14 10:14 14:51 16:57 19:11 21:38 25:11 32:25 35:49 40:36 42:23
HSV OL Wiener Neu 1:45 1:20 1:36 2:33 3:00 4:37 2:06 2:14 2:27 3:33 7:14 3:24 4:47 1:47

45:15 48:58 51:09 51:51 52:49
2:52 3:43 2:11 0:42 0:58

Herren B  (21) 5,3 km  0 Hm 15 P
1(160) 2(141) 3(158) 4(157) 5(34) 6(150) 7(152) 8(38) 9(155) 10(151) 11(35) 12(31) 13(145) 14(32)

15(100) Ziel

1 Klaus Degen 35:44 1:58 2:43 7:18 9:30 11:41 13:54 19:48 21:56 24:27 25:35 27:15 30:18 32:33 34:14
HSV Pinkafeld 1:58 0:45 4:35 2:12 2:11 2:13 5:54 2:08 2:31 1:08 1:40 3:03 2:15 1:41

34:53 35:43
0:39 0:50

2 Thomas Täuber 36:08 2:05 2:54 8:01 10:19 12:05 14:13 18:44 20:56 23:35 25:12 27:39 30:30 32:50 34:45
OLT Transdanubien 2:05 0:49 5:07 2:18 1:46 2:08 4:31 2:12 2:39 1:37 2:27 2:51 2:20 1:55

35:22 36:08
0:37 0:45

3 Martin Marksteiner 37:18 2:52 3:45 9:18 11:40 13:22 15:32 20:00 22:21 24:51 26:00 27:47 30:55 33:39 35:42
WAT 2:52 0:53 5:33 2:22 1:42 2:10 4:28 2:21 2:30 1:09 1:47 3:08 2:44 2:03

36:20 37:17
0:38 0:57

4 Gottfried Kellner 45:10 2:11 2:54 8:27 12:53 14:22 16:59 21:48 24:47 28:42 29:53 32:30 39:05 41:53 43:45
HSV OL Wiener Neu 2:11 0:43 5:33 4:26 1:29 2:37 4:49 2:59 3:55 1:11 2:37 6:35 2:48 1:52

44:23 45:09
0:38 0:46

5 Erwin Schweifer 47:11 2:40 3:33 9:28 12:46 14:21 16:46 26:05 29:59 32:59 34:12 35:58 39:52 43:04 45:29
HSV OL Wiener Neu 2:40 0:53 5:55 3:18 1:35 2:25 9:19 3:54 3:00 1:13 1:46 3:54 3:12 2:25

46:09 47:11
0:40 1:01

6 Paul Paier 51:25 2:06 3:46 8:45 11:29 13:03 19:43 30:23 34:54 38:17 39:44 41:42 45:11 48:01 49:57
Vereinslos 2:06 1:40 4:59 2:44 1:34 6:40 10:40 4:31 3:23 1:27 1:58 3:29 2:50 1:56

50:36 51:24
0:39 0:48



8.Nolv(Schul)-Cup Mi 07.06.2017 21:46
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Zeit

Herren B  (21) 5,3 km  0 Hm 15 P (Forts.)

1(160) 2(141) 3(158) 4(157) 5(34) 6(150) 7(152) 8(38) 9(155) 10(151) 11(35) 12(31) 13(145) 14(32)
15(100) Ziel

7 Stefan Drage 51:42 3:01 6:45 12:07 15:10 17:04 22:24 27:37 30:25 33:33 35:06 37:19 41:22 47:17 49:45
HSV OL Wiener Neu 3:01 3:44 5:22 3:03 1:54 5:20 5:13 2:48 3:08 1:33 2:13 4:03 5:55 2:28

50:36 51:42
0:51 1:05

8 Max Hinterreither 52:26 3:09 4:07 10:01 14:32 16:25 18:44 23:25 26:06 33:47 35:48 37:57 41:50 48:15 51:00
HSV OL Wiener Neu 3:09 0:58 5:54 4:31 1:53 2:19 4:41 2:41 7:41 2:01 2:09 3:53 6:25 2:45

51:38 52:26
0:38 0:47

9 Franz Ponweiser 52:48 3:31 5:02 13:07 17:23 19:26 23:11 28:32 31:28 38:01 39:16 41:17 46:31 49:08 51:10
HSV OL Wiener Neu 3:31 1:31 8:05 4:16 2:03 3:45 5:21 2:56 6:33 1:15 2:01 5:14 2:37 2:02

51:53 52:48
0:43 0:55

10 Patrick Koglbauer 53:47 3:06 5:14 10:56 13:22 15:43 18:13 29:53 33:21 36:18 37:47 43:13 46:50 50:16 52:14
HSV OL Wiener Neu 3:06 2:08 5:42 2:26 2:21 2:30 11:40 3:28 2:57 1:29 5:26 3:37 3:26 1:58

52:59 53:47
0:45 0:47

11 Gerhard Koiser 55:10 4:19 5:45 13:55 17:36 20:12 23:19 29:45 32:44 36:26 38:20 41:45 46:45 50:03 52:47
HSV OL Wiener Neu 4:19 1:26 8:10 3:41 2:36 3:07 6:26 2:59 3:42 1:54 3:25 5:00 3:18 2:44

53:42 55:10
0:55 1:27

12 Markus Mörth 56:05 3:07 9:08 15:42 18:59 21:27 24:39 31:58 36:43 39:57 41:27 43:27 47:04 51:57 54:18
OLT Transdanubien 3:07 6:01 6:34 3:17 2:28 3:12 7:19 4:45 3:14 1:30 2:00 3:37 4:53 2:21

55:03 56:04
0:45 1:01

13 Georg Schuller 59:36 2:36 3:59 9:16 12:40 15:10 17:32 29:11 32:48 35:51 37:01 44:35 48:17 55:07 58:16
GO Harzberg 2:36 1:23 5:17 3:24 2:30 2:22 11:39 3:37 3:03 1:10 7:34 3:42 6:50 3:09

58:52 59:35
0:36 0:43

14 Peter Nebel 1:00:20 2:25 5:00 10:45 13:54 16:30 18:55 32:01 34:35 37:33 38:47 49:18 52:49 56:34 58:40
HSV OL Wiener Neu 2:25 2:35 5:45 3:09 2:36 2:25 13:06 2:34 2:58 1:14 10:31 3:31 3:45 2:06

59:22 1:00:20
0:42 0:57

15 Harald Blauenstein 1:13:01 4:05 5:27 16:57 20:44 23:17 26:43 32:49 38:09 42:14 44:05 47:50 1:03:22 1:07:28 1:10:48
Vereinslos 4:05 1:22 11:30 3:47 2:33 3:26 6:06 5:20 4:05 1:51 3:45 15:32 4:06 3:20

1:11:35 1:13:00
0:47 1:25

16 Josef Kainzbauer 1:13:09 4:46 6:13 14:51 18:48 21:30 30:29 40:04 44:04 51:01 52:42 56:28 1:02:12 1:07:35 1:10:39
WAT 4:46 1:27 8:38 3:57 2:42 8:59 9:35 4:00 6:57 1:41 3:46 5:44 5:23 3:04

1:11:53 1:13:09
1:14 1:16

17 Michael Lamprecht 1:20:55 3:21 4:42 12:01 15:13 18:59 28:24 44:43 50:27 58:13 59:59 1:02:25 1:08:35 1:15:57 1:18:48
Vereinslos 3:21 1:21 7:19 3:12 3:46 9:25 16:19 5:44 7:46 1:46 2:26 6:10 7:22 2:51

1:19:50 1:20:55
1:02 1:05

18 Gerhard Heiss 1:23:26 3:00 4:08 10:21 13:53 17:16 21:53 32:26 35:01 51:31 52:49 56:15 1:07:37 1:15:37 1:21:33
HSV Großmittel 3:00 1:08 6:13 3:32 3:23 4:37 10:33 2:35 16:30 1:18 3:26 11:22 8:00 5:56

1:22:19 1:23:26
0:46 1:07

19 Thomas Meier 2:01:13 5:55 21:21 29:13 48:23 51:59 55:02 1:07:02 1:26:47 1:30:25 1:32:08 1:36:51 1:53:15 1:57:25 1:59:38
Vereinslos 5:55 15:26 7:52 19:10 3:36 3:03 12:00 19:45 3:38 1:43 4:43 16:24 4:10 2:13

2:00:21 2:01:13
0:43 0:51

Florian Andretsch Fehlst 2:50 5:30 11:11 14:14 20:03 22:37 30:01 ----- 46:59 48:13 ----- 1:01:46 1:05:43 1:07:51
MilRG Wiener Neust 2:50 2:40 5:41 3:03 5:49 2:34 7:24 16:58 1:14 13:33 3:57 2:08

1:08:31 1:09:25
0:40 0:54

Alexander Blauenst Aufg 3:28 4:52 12:30 15:44 18:26 21:35 29:33 33:00 36:50 38:23 ----- ----- ----- -----
Vereinslos 3:28 1:24 7:38 3:14 2:42 3:09 7:58 3:27 3:50 1:33

-----

Herren C  (20) 3,4 km  0 Hm 10 P
1(149) 2(141) 3(142) 4(158) 5(159) 6(146) 7(31) 8(155) 9(145) 10(100) Ziel

1 Hubert Lukaseder 32:12 1:51 3:41 7:37 10:48 12:39 14:26 21:50 24:45 27:57 30:56 32:12
HSV Langenlebarn 1:51 1:50 3:56 3:11 1:51 1:47 7:24 2:55 3:12 2:59 1:15

2 Lukas Wieser 36:51 1:26 5:04 12:24 15:29 21:22 22:13 26:04 31:02 33:32 35:56 36:51
NMS Edlitz 1:26 3:38 7:20 3:05 5:53 0:51 3:51 4:58 2:30 2:24 0:55

3 Maximilian Ziegerh 38:42 2:58 6:16 16:01 19:32 21:00 22:39 27:21 31:54 35:10 37:42 38:41
HSV OL Wiener Neu 2:58 3:18 9:45 3:31 1:28 1:39 4:42 4:33 3:16 2:32 0:59

4 Manfred Hampl 41:32 1:50 6:45 14:32 18:10 22:11 23:58 29:24 33:45 36:56 40:19 41:31
WATV 1:50 4:55 7:47 3:38 4:01 1:47 5:26 4:21 3:11 3:23 1:12

5 Philipp Theissl 41:43 1:27 9:33 17:16 22:22 25:25 26:56 30:56 35:40 38:16 40:39 41:43
NMS Teesdorf 1:27 8:06 7:43 5:06 3:03 1:31 4:00 4:44 2:36 2:23 1:03

6 Michael Ringhofer 44:53 2:08 6:54 14:15 17:16 20:51 22:19 30:13 37:18 40:54 44:08 44:53
NMS Edlitz 2:08 4:46 7:21 3:01 3:35 1:28 7:54 7:05 3:36 3:14 0:45

7 Alexander Hofer 47:00 2:13 6:19 11:51 15:38 18:34 20:06 26:00 36:04 41:40 46:23 46:59
HSV OL Wiener Neu 2:13 4:06 5:32 3:47 2:56 1:32 5:54 10:04 5:36 4:43 0:36



8.Nolv(Schul)-Cup Mi 07.06.2017 21:46
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Zeit

Herren C  (20) 3,4 km  0 Hm 10 P (Forts.)

1(149) 2(141) 3(142) 4(158) 5(159) 6(146) 7(31) 8(155) 9(145) 10(100) Ziel

8 Johann Leinweber 47:24 4:59 6:56 22:22 25:54 28:43 29:56 34:34 39:37 43:55 46:18 47:24
Vereinslos 4:59 1:57 15:26 3:32 2:49 1:13 4:38 5:03 4:18 2:23 1:05

9 Karl Teubl 47:34 2:10 6:12 10:53 13:46 15:50 17:01 35:45 39:10 41:51 46:26 47:34
HSV OL Wiener Neu 2:10 4:02 4:41 2:53 2:04 1:11 18:44 3:25 2:41 4:35 1:07

10 Dominic Masarovic 53:47 2:08 13:21 18:34 22:44 29:04 30:57 36:56 44:14 47:51 52:47 53:47
HSV Großmittel 2:08 11:13 5:13 4:10 6:20 1:53 5:59 7:18 3:37 4:56 0:59

11 Christian Waldherr 1:06:24 3:40 15:08 22:29 28:53 34:15 36:11 45:12 57:54 1:01:56 1:05:34 1:06:24
NMS Edlitz 3:40 11:28 7:21 6:24 5:22 1:56 9:01 12:42 4:02 3:38 0:50

12 Arno Schütz 1:11:13 3:22 8:06 20:04 30:59 34:23 36:19 56:12 1:03:02 1:06:18 1:09:50 1:11:13
HSV OL Wiener Neu 3:22 4:44 11:58 10:55 3:24 1:56 19:53 6:50 3:16 3:32 1:23

13 Horst Bernecker 1:12:19 2:33 8:43 16:24 20:46 22:47 24:40 31:45 54:18 1:07:37 1:11:05 1:12:19
HSV OL Wiener Neu 2:33 6:10 7:41 4:22 2:01 1:53 7:05 22:33 13:19 3:28 1:13

Luka Lovric Fehlst 4:44 12:53 20:32 25:46 28:44 30:27 ----- 39:06 41:53 44:45 45:47
NMS Teesdorf 4:44 8:09 7:39 5:14 2:58 1:43 8:39 2:47 2:52 1:02
Simon Tobler Fehlst 5:17 8:25 14:01 17:41 20:36 21:56 ----- 38:08 43:52 48:34 49:15
HSV OL Wiener Neu 5:17 3:08 5:36 3:40 2:55 1:20 16:12 5:44 4:42 0:41
Lars Huber Fehlst 2:42 10:59 34:58 38:25 40:20 42:06 ----- ----- ----- 48:31 49:47
NMS Fischauergass 2:42 8:17 23:59 3:27 1:55 1:46 6:25 1:15
Manuel Höwert Fehlst 2:48 11:14 35:05 38:33 40:28 42:06 ----- ----- ----- ----- 49:58
NMS Fischauergass 2:48 8:26 23:51 3:28 1:55 1:38 7:51
Walter Srb Fehlst 3:49 10:29 23:59 31:59 35:51 39:07 47:27 ----- 1:01:15 1:06:46 1:09:09
WAT 3:49 6:40 13:30 8:00 3:52 3:16 8:20 13:48 5:31 2:23
Andrea Caliari Fehlst 2:44 11:02 34:46 38:17 40:18 42:05 49:18 ----- ----- ----- 1:17:27
NMS Fischauergass 2:44 8:18 23:44 3:31 2:01 1:47 7:13 28:09
Justin Kocovski Aufg 8:31 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 25:25 9:39
NMS Teesdorf 8:31 16:53 *144

Herren D  (30) 2,4 km  0 Hm 10 P
1(144) 2(147) 3(148) 4(154) 5(159) 6(146) 7(36) 8(153) 9(32) 10(100) Ziel

1 Kilian Degen 18:13 0:52 2:15 3:37 6:39 9:08 11:44 13:37 14:49 16:29 17:25 18:12
NMS Edlitz 0:52 1:23 1:22 3:02 2:29 2:36 1:53 1:12 1:40 0:56 0:47

2 Nico Riegler 19:32 1:24 2:48 4:19 7:35 9:31 11:16 13:52 15:20 17:26 18:15 19:32
NMS Edlitz 1:24 1:24 1:31 3:16 1:56 1:45 2:36 1:28 2:06 0:49 1:17

3 Raphael Zachs 21:31 1:19 3:23 6:02 10:03 12:16 14:01 16:34 17:47 19:46 20:29 21:31
NMS Edlitz 1:19 2:04 2:39 4:01 2:13 1:45 2:33 1:13 1:59 0:43 1:02

4 Sebastian Ernst 24:10 3:45 5:55 8:44 12:24 14:49 16:37 19:10 20:22 22:18 23:07 24:10
NMS Edlitz 3:45 2:10 2:49 3:40 2:25 1:48 2:33 1:12 1:56 0:49 1:03

5 Jakob Hessler 24:52 3:47 5:57 8:55 12:31 14:53 16:52 19:09 20:25 22:36 23:19 24:52
NMS Edlitz 3:47 2:10 2:58 3:36 2:22 1:59 2:17 1:16 2:11 0:43 1:33

6 Raphael Stadler 25:12 1:35 6:13 8:07 12:57 15:53 18:00 19:56 21:13 23:20 24:21 25:12
NMS Teesdorf 1:35 4:38 1:54 4:50 2:56 2:07 1:56 1:17 2:07 1:01 0:50

7 Elias Cozlean 29:50 1:31 3:12 4:46 15:41 18:19 20:18 23:06 25:28 27:44 28:45 29:50
NNÖMS Gloggnitz 1:31 1:41 1:34 10:55 2:38 1:59 2:48 2:22 2:16 1:01 1:04

8 Niklas Wieser 30:19 1:35 3:53 6:36 11:42 14:36 17:10 20:44 23:11 26:55 28:27 30:19
NMS Edlitz 1:35 2:18 2:43 5:06 2:54 2:34 3:34 2:27 3:44 1:32 1:51

9 Cosmin Novotny 32:20 6:25 8:06 9:34 13:26 17:08 18:20 21:00 27:49 29:48 31:29 32:20
NNÖMS Gloggnitz 6:25 1:41 1:28 3:52 3:42 1:12 2:40 6:49 1:59 1:41 0:50

10 Bernhard List 33:59 1:39 4:34 6:14 13:17 17:24 19:25 24:46 28:02 31:29 33:10 33:58
NNÖMS Gloggnitz 1:39 2:55 1:40 7:03 4:07 2:01 5:21 3:16 3:27 1:41 0:48

11 Nico Schneider 34:00 1:37 4:31 6:12 13:20 17:22 19:26 24:44 28:04 31:31 33:09 34:00
NNÖMS Gloggnitz 1:37 2:54 1:41 7:08 4:02 2:04 5:18 3:20 3:27 1:38 0:50

12 Serdal Korkmaz 34:45 5:26 9:01 17:04 21:56 24:55 27:07 28:58 30:27 33:00 33:42 34:44
NMS Teesdorf 5:26 3:35 8:03 4:52 2:59 2:12 1:51 1:29 2:33 0:42 1:02

13 Stefan Paluselli 37:35 1:12 3:37 5:41 10:57 15:04 20:24 25:31 29:03 35:24 36:47 37:35
NNÖMS Gloggnitz 1:12 2:25 2:04 5:16 4:07 5:20 5:07 3:32 6:21 1:23 0:47

14 Mario Hofbauer 38:23 1:25 5:05 10:17 18:02 22:14 25:04 29:37 31:32 35:37 37:13 38:23
NMS Teesdorf 1:25 3:40 5:12 7:45 4:12 2:50 4:33 1:55 4:05 1:36 1:09

15 Lukas Orth 39:12 1:21 4:49 6:50 12:04 16:08 21:40 26:45 30:24 36:40 38:12 39:12
NNÖMS Gloggnitz 1:21 3:28 2:01 5:14 4:04 5:32 5:05 3:39 6:16 1:32 0:59

16 Matthias Bucher 39:15 1:24 4:49 6:50 12:10 16:07 21:39 26:49 30:28 36:45 38:14 39:15
NNÖMS Gloggnitz 1:24 3:25 2:01 5:20 3:57 5:32 5:10 3:39 6:17 1:29 1:00

17 Krishali Rainer 39:41 1:34 4:51 6:55 15:08 20:24 24:27 29:54 33:04 36:43 38:46 39:41
BLS Wiener Neusta 1:34 3:17 2:04 8:13 5:16 4:03 5:27 3:10 3:39 2:03 0:55

18 Felix Ruthner 39:46 1:34 4:44 6:54 15:13 20:28 24:42 29:57 33:07 37:34 38:44 39:46
BLS Wiener Neusta 1:34 3:10 2:10 8:19 5:15 4:14 5:15 3:10 4:27 1:10 1:02

19 Michael Windbache 51:06 4:34 7:16 10:28 19:34 25:28 29:38 36:19 39:53 48:25 49:46 51:05
NNÖMS Gloggnitz 4:34 2:42 3:12 9:06 5:54 4:10 6:41 3:34 8:32 1:21 1:19

20 Hayrullah Dogruer 58:21 3:36 7:14 15:28 20:23 31:57 34:23 44:20 47:18 55:57 57:06 58:20
NMS Teesdorf 3:36 3:38 8:14 4:55 11:34 2:26 9:57 2:58 8:39 1:09 1:14

21 Stefan Bakic 58:23 3:36 7:20 15:31 21:14 32:00 34:26 44:21 47:19 55:59 57:08 58:22
NMS Teesdorf 3:36 3:44 8:11 5:43 10:46 2:26 9:55 2:58 8:40 1:09 1:14

22 Tobias Lakits 58:55 1:14 9:21 11:19 36:20 41:31 44:48 50:16 54:47 56:46 58:05 58:55
NMS Teesdorf 1:14 8:07 1:58 25:01 5:11 3:17 5:28 4:31 1:59 1:19 0:50

23 Moritz Huber 1:00:46 2:17 11:22 13:15 38:16 43:32 46:44 52:16 56:46 58:45 1:00:02 1:00:46
NMS Teesdorf 2:17 9:05 1:53 25:01 5:16 3:12 5:32 4:30 1:59 1:17 0:43

24 David Bailer 1:27:10 2:25 7:27 15:02 36:35 44:13 51:04 1:00:56 1:12:41 1:20:09 1:23:10 1:27:09
GO Harzberg 2:25 5:02 7:35 21:33 7:38 6:51 9:52 11:45 7:28 3:01 3:59



8.Nolv(Schul)-Cup Mi 07.06.2017 21:46
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Zeit

Herren D  (30) 2,4 km  0 Hm 10 P (Forts.)

1(144) 2(147) 3(148) 4(154) 5(159) 6(146) 7(36) 8(153) 9(32) 10(100) Ziel

24 Simon Bailer 1:27:10 2:17 7:23 14:36 35:47 43:41 51:00 1:00:30 1:13:00 1:20:09 1:22:59 1:27:09
GO Harzberg 2:17 5:06 7:13 21:11 7:54 7:19 9:30 12:30 7:09 2:50 4:10

Florian Fally Fehlst 2:15 8:48 12:58 21:48 26:10 29:48 35:57 ----- ----- 40:41 42:34
NMS Edlitz 2:15 6:33 4:10 8:50 4:22 3:38 6:09 4:44 1:53
Jakob Kneis Fehlst 2:13 8:40 12:52 21:44 26:03 30:09 35:52 ----- 40:02 41:43 43:03
NMS Edlitz 2:13 6:27 4:12 8:52 4:19 4:06 5:43 4:10 1:41 1:20
Dragan Radovic Fehlst 0:49 7:37 9:31 40:33 43:08 45:17 47:05 ----- ----- 51:01 53:08
NMS Teesdorf 0:49 6:48 1:54 31:02 2:35 2:09 1:48 3:56 2:07
Edvin Zabarkic Fehlst 1:21 12:52 14:49 45:50 48:25 50:34 52:21 ----- ----- 56:22 58:30
NMS Teesdorf 1:21 11:31 1:57 31:01 2:35 2:09 1:47 4:01 2:07

AK Klaus Kramer 24:59 0:47 3:40 4:43 11:46 13:03 15:16 17:29 19:25 21:44 24:01 24:58
GO Harzberg 0:47 2:53 1:03 7:03 1:17 2:13 2:13 1:56 2:19 2:17 0:57

Herren E  (14) 2,2 km  0 Hm 8 P
1(143) 2(160) 3(147) 4(156) 5(36) 6(153) 7(32) 8(100) Ziel

1 Philip Nierer-Jeitler 31:50 2:46 9:56 12:21 16:20 23:19 26:30 29:19 30:48 31:50
NMS Edlitz 2:46 7:10 2:25 3:59 6:59 3:11 2:49 1:29 1:02

2 Emirhan Yalcin 39:19 3:55 9:41 16:00 20:13 25:12 27:16 34:57 38:09 39:19
NMS Fischauergass 3:55 5:46 6:19 4:13 4:59 2:04 7:41 3:12 1:10

3 Benjamin Nikloai 41:05 5:38 11:09 17:25 21:35 26:38 29:03 36:54 40:11 41:05
NMS Fischauergass 5:38 5:31 6:16 4:10 5:03 2:25 7:51 3:17 0:54

4 Jeremy Lärnsack 41:22 12:32 14:09 17:53 22:09 27:02 29:10 36:57 40:25 41:22
NMS Fischauergass 12:32 1:37 3:44 4:16 4:53 2:08 7:47 3:28 0:57

4 Navdeep Kriznik 41:22 6:19 10:55 17:48 22:01 27:01 29:10 36:52 40:21 41:21
NMS Fischauergass 6:19 4:36 6:53 4:13 5:00 2:09 7:42 3:29 1:00

6 Pascal Seiser 42:06 4:44 15:26 20:00 23:58 30:13 33:12 39:09 40:51 42:06
NNÖMS Gloggnitz 4:44 10:42 4:34 3:58 6:15 2:59 5:57 1:42 1:14

7 Jonas Schlag 42:09 4:47 15:17 20:20 24:00 30:18 33:15 39:08 40:52 42:08
NNÖMS Gloggnitz 4:47 10:30 5:03 3:40 6:18 2:57 5:53 1:44 1:16

Tobias Tisch Fehlst 3:26 33:32 40:28 44:11 ----- ----- ----- ----- 59:14
NNÖMS Gloggnitz 3:26 30:06 6:56 3:43 15:03
Levente Gluyas Fehlst 3:00 35:20 42:26 46:30 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:01:03
NNÖMS Gloggnitz 3:00 32:20 7:06 4:04 14:32
Angelo Glovedarevi Fehlst 3:02 35:22 42:28 46:32 ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:01:03
NNÖMS Gloggnitz 3:02 32:20 7:06 4:04 14:30
Marvin Spellitz Aufg 9:00 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 45:45
NMS Edlitz 9:00 36:45
Philip Novacsek Aufg 9:00 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 45:46
NMS Edlitz 9:00 36:46
Liam Herbek Aufg 3:04 12:48 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 49:58
BLS Wiener Neusta 3:04 9:44 37:10
Alian Mahmad Aufg 3:30 13:15 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 50:01
BLS Wiener Neusta 3:30 9:45 36:46

Damen A  (6) 6,3 km  0 Hm 18 P
1(147) 2(160) 3(144) 4(142) 5(37) 6(157) 7(34) 8(150) 9(146) 10(152) 11(38) 12(145) 13(151) 14(33)
15(31) 16(158) 17(32) 18(100) Ziel

1 Anja Arbter 39:20 1:32 2:47 4:13 6:42 9:14 11:34 13:02 15:04 17:07 21:53 23:39 27:02 29:43 30:54
Naturfreunde Wien 1:32 1:15 1:26 2:29 2:32 2:20 1:28 2:02 2:03 4:46 1:46 3:23 2:41 1:11

32:56 35:56 37:57 38:35 39:19
2:02 3:00 2:01 0:38 0:44

2 Ylvi Kastner 43:10 1:44 2:52 4:19 6:54 9:42 11:58 13:30 15:40 17:50 24:30 26:53 30:20 33:17 34:37
Naturfreunde Wien 1:44 1:08 1:27 2:35 2:48 2:16 1:32 2:10 2:10 6:40 2:23 3:27 2:57 1:20

36:30 39:40 41:41 42:18 43:10
1:53 3:10 2:01 0:37 0:51

3 Barbara Kastner 47:19 2:07 3:30 5:37 8:52 12:05 15:00 16:37 19:29 21:59 25:39 28:25 32:37 36:10 37:31
Naturfreunde Wien 2:07 1:23 2:07 3:15 3:13 2:55 1:37 2:52 2:30 3:40 2:46 4:12 3:33 1:21

40:25 43:36 45:46 46:26 47:19
2:54 3:11 2:10 0:40 0:52

4 Vera Arbter 54:29 2:35 4:11 6:49 10:03 13:15 16:21 18:38 26:45 29:01 33:00 34:47 38:42 41:44 43:05
Naturfreunde Wien 2:35 1:36 2:38 3:14 3:12 3:06 2:17 8:07 2:16 3:59 1:47 3:55 3:02 1:21

46:35 50:12 52:39 53:27 54:29
3:30 3:37 2:27 0:48 1:01

5 Birgit Gollmann 1:01:50 2:09 3:45 6:24 9:54 13:05 18:05 21:04 24:38 27:56 36:16 38:49 43:49 48:12 50:20
Naturfreunde Wien 2:09 1:36 2:39 3:30 3:11 5:00 2:59 3:34 3:18 8:20 2:33 5:00 4:23 2:08

53:32 57:17 59:51 1:00:53 1:01:50
3:12 3:45 2:34 1:02 0:57

